

CS No. 855/18

Udaypal Singh Vs. Prempal Singh Sirohi & Ors.

01.11.2018

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present:- None for the plaintiff

Issue summons for settlement of issues to the defendants on filing of PF/RC/Copies /speed post/approved courier etc. for 29.01.2019

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 01.11.2018