

CS No. 855/18

29.01.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Kunal Khanna.

Defendants not served and process issued to the defendants received back with the report that the premises was found locked.

Let fresh summons be issued to the defendant on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/Approved Courier etc. 08.04.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 29.01.2019