

CS No.855/18

Uday Pal Singh v/s Prempal Sirohi & Ors.

05.08.2019

Present :- Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Defendant no.1 is present in person.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has filed some documents.

Copy given. Proposed issue also filed by the plaintiff. Defendant can also file the proposed issues.

Put up for settlement of issues on 17.09.2019.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
05.08.2019