

CS No. 855/18
Udaypal Singh v/s Prempal Sirohi & Ors.

17.09.2019

Present:- Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Proposed issues filed by the defendants' side. Copy
given.

It is submitted that another connected matter is listed
for 25.10.2019.

Considered.

In the larger interest of justice re-list the matter for
25.10.2019.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
17.09.2019