

19/10/2020

Present: Counsel Sh. Kamal Khanna for the plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Pursuant to Order no.5357-5377/Jdl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi dated 28.09.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, (East), Karkardooma Court, Delhi, file is taken up for physical hearing.

Plaintiff is directed to file in chronological order the list of important dates and events in not running more than two pages on or before next date.

Put up for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 09.02.2021.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 19/10/2020