

CS No. 855/18

UDAYPAL SINGH Vs. PREMPAL SINGH SIROHI

09.02.2021

Present: Counsel Sh. Sanjay Soti for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Defendant no.1 in person with counsel Sh. P.S. Sirohi.

Pursuant to Order no.642-662/Jdl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi dated 29.01.2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, (East), Karkardooma Court, Delhi, file is taken up for physical hearing.

On behalf of plaintiff list of dates and events filed. Copy supplied. Matter is adjourned.

Put up for admission/denial of documents/framing of issues with connected matter on 02.03.2021 at 2.00 p.m.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/09.02.2021