

IA No.1/2024 in CS No.855/2018
Uday Pal Singh V. Prempal Singh Sirohi

23.03.2024

2.18pm

Present : Sh. Kunal Khanna, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Application for summoning the witnesses received from
Facilitation Centre.

Put up with file on **01.04.2024 at 2.00pm.**

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/23.03.2024