

IA No.1/2024 in CS No.855/2018
Uday Pal Singh V. Prem Pal Singh Sirohi

01.04.2024

2.21pm

Present : Ms. Sonia Dhariwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Heard. Let the witnesses be summoned on PF, charges, dasti and complete details/accurate list of documents in this regard for the date already fixed. Steps within a week.

Put up on date fixed.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/01.04.2024